MAX9015–MAX9020
SOT23, Dual, Precision, 1.8V, Nanopower
Comparators With/Without Reference
19-2874; Rev 3; 10/13
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description
The single MAX9015/MAX9016 and dual MAX9017–

� Dual Versions in Space-Saving 8-Pin SOT23
Package
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Beyond-the-Rails is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
T = Tape and reel.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9015AEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIW
MAX9016AEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIX
MAX9017AEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIQ
MAX9017BEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIS
Selector Guide
PART COMPARATOR(S) INTERNAL REFERENCE (V) OUTPUT TYPE SUPPLY CURRENT (µA)
MAX9015A 1 1.236 ±1% Push-pull 1
MAX9016A 1 1.236 ±1% Open drain 1
MAX9017A 2 1.236 ±1% Push-pull 1.2
MAX9017B 2 1.240 ±1.75% Push-pull 1.2
MAX9018A 2 1.236 ±1% Open drain 1.2
MAX9018B 2 1.240 ±1.75% Open drain 1.2
MAX9019 2 — Push-pull 0.85
MAX9020 2 — Open drain 0.85
2-Cell Battery
Monitoring/Management
Ultra-Low Power Systems
Mobile Communications
Notebooks and PDAs
Threshold Detectors/
Discriminators
Window Detectors
Sensing at Ground or
Supply Line
Telemetry and Remote
Systems
Medical Instruments
MAX9015–MAX9020
SOT23, Dual, Precision, 1.8V, Nanopower
Comparators With/Without Reference
2 Maxim Integrated
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS—MAX9015–MAX9018 (Single and Duals with REF)
(VCC= 5V, VEE = 0V, VIN- = VREF, TA = -40°C to +85°C, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at TA = +25°C.) (Note 1)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.

PATTERN NO.
8 SOT23 K8-5 21-0078 90-0176
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9018AEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIR
MAX9018BEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIT
MAX9019EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIU
MAX9020EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23 AEIV
T = Tape and reel.
pdfserv.maximintegrated.com/land_patterns/90-0176.PDF
pdfserv.maximintegrated.com/package_dwgs/21-0078.PDF